
State Agency Division/Department/Unit Name Small Business Liaison Email

Business, Consumer Services & Housing Agency Administration Division/Business Management Branch Pattye Baker pattye.baker@abc.ca.gov

Business, Consumer Services & Housing Agency Alcoholic Beverage Control Appeals Board Julie Elizarraras julie.elizarraras@abcappeals.ca.gov

Business, Consumer Services & Housing Agency California Civil Rights Department Erin Nelson erin.nelson@calcivilrights.ca.gov

Business, Consumer Services & Housing Agency Department of Cannabis Control Christopher Vang Christopher.Vang@cannabis.ca.gov

Business, Consumer Services & Housing Agency Cannabis Control Appeals Panel Melita Deci Melita.Deci@ccap.ca.gov

Business, Consumer Services & Housing Agency California Horse Racing Board Tyler Evens tmevens@chrb.ca.gov

Business, Consumer Services & Housing Agency Department of Financial Protection and Innovation Hyunmee Peters advocate@dfpi.ca.gov

Business, Consumer Services & Housing Agency California Housing Finance Agency Nicole Galiano ngaliano@calhfa.ca.gov

Business, Consumer Services & Housing Agency Administration (Agency level) Anna Pozdyn Anna.Pozdyn@bcsh.ca.gov

Business, Consumer Services & Housing Agency Department of Real Estate Van Nguyen van.nguyen@dre.ca.gov

California Department of Consumer Affairs Business Services Office Andrea Franco andrea.franco@dca.ca.gov

California Department of Food and Agriculture California Department of Food and Agriculture Jennifer Crow Jennifer.Crow@cdfa.ca.gov

California Department of Tax and Fees Administration Business Management Bureau Nicole Newkirk acquisitionscoor@cdtfa.ca.gov

California Department of Transportation California Transportation Commission Zilan Chen zilan.chen@catc.ca.gov

California Department of Transportation Highway Patrol Danielle Gifford CertifiedBusiness@chp.ca.gov

California Department of Transportation Executive Sanjay Singh sanjay.singh@dot.ca.gov

California Department of Transportation Caltrans - Civil Rights David DeLuz david.deluz@dot.ca.gov

California Department of Transportation High Speed Rail Authority Ashley Mistler ashley.mistler@hsr.ca.gov

California Department of Transportation Office of Traffic Safety Joe Mendonsa joe.mendonsa@ots.ca.gov

California Government Operations California Victim Compensation Board Kerensa Khan kerensa.khan@victims.ca.gov

California Health and Human Services Agency Office of the Secretary Jim Suennen jim.suennen@chhs.ca.gov

California Housing Finance Agency Administration/Business Services Nicole Galiano ngaliano@calhfa.ca.gov

California Military Department Comptroller, Purchasing & Contracting Marcus Delfin marcus.delfin@cmd.ca.gov

Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation Office of Business Services	 Nina Martinez Nina.martinez@cdcr.ca.gov

Department of Finance Business Service Unit Alisa Enright alisa.enright@dof.ca.gov

Department of Housing and Community Development Admin/BSO/SB.DVBE Unit Niki Hussein sbdvbeadvocate@hcd.ca.gov

Department of Motor Vehicles Administrative Services Division/Business Management Branch/Asset Management Mary Marty Acting mary.marty@dmv.ca.gov

Franchise Tax Board Finance and Executive Services, Procurement Bureau Lucius Davis FTBSmallBusinessLiaison@ftb.ca.gov

Government Operations Agency CalHR Marcos Hernandez Marcos.Hernandez@calhr.ca.gov

Government Operations Agency CalPERS Ramon Rivera Ramon.Rivera@calpers.ca.gov

Government Operations Agency CalSTRS Yazmin Meza ymeza@calstrs.com

Government Operations Agency California Department of Tax and Fee Administration Sabrina Johnson sabrina.johnson@cdtfa.ca.gov

Government Operations Agency Department of General Services Ricardo DeLaCruz ricardo.delacruz@dgs.ca.gov

Government Operations Agency Department of General Services - Procurement Division Danetta Jackson danetta.jackson@dgs.ca.gov 

Government Operations Agency Fiscal Norma Miranda Norma.Miranda@fiscal.ca.gov

Government Operations Agency Franchise Tax Board Eric Helm-Tillman Eric.Helm-Tillman@ftb.ca.gov

Government Operations Agency Administration Michael Miyao michael.miyao@govops.ca.gov

Government Operations Agency Office of Administrative Law Margaret Molina Margaret.molina@oal.ca.gov

Government Operations Agency Department of Technology Marisa Duarte-Lott Marisa.Duarte-Lott@state.ca.gov

Governor's Office of Planning and Research Business Services Office Marie Her marie.her@opr.ca.gov

Labor and Workforce Development Agency Michael Younger michael.younger@labor.ca.gov

CA Department of Veterans Affairs Rose Skewis rose.skewis@calvet.ca.gov

California Department of Tax and Fee Administration Nicole Newkirk Nicole.Newkirk@cdtfa.ca.gov

Department of Indsustrial Relations Laurie Oineza loineza@dir.ca.gov

Franchise Tax Board Michael Banuelos Michael.Banuelos@ftb.ca.gov

Housing Community Development Niki Hussein Niki.Hussein@hcd.ca.gov
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